D11 D12
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES FEATURES FEATURES
* Data Hold/Relative  Mode
* True RMS/RS232C
* 3999 Counts  Auto/Manual Ranging
* High Energy  Fused for 10A  Range
* Capacitanc e, Frequenc y Measurem ent

20k 10M 10M 20k 100k
GDM-451 GDM-394 GDM-396 GDM-356 GDM-350A GDM-395
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDM-451       4 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-394       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-395       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-396       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM with True R.M.S, Measurement and RS-232C Inter face
GDM-356       3 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-350A    3 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURESFEATURESFEATURES